SRR VN

deltal3_11X12X4eX

0.1486

0.1484

0.1482

0.148

0.1478

0.1476

0.1474

0.1472

0.147

0.1468

0.1466

-0.41

-0.42

-0.43

-0.44

-0.45

-0.46

alphal3_4eX4aX:cyclenum {run == 6621}

alphad46_4eY4aY

6655 6655.5 6656 6656.5 6657 6657.5 6658 6658.5 6659
cyclenum

deltal3 11X12X4eX:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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6655

cyclenum
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alpha46_4eY4aY:cyclenum {run == 6621}

6655 6655.5 6656 6656.5 6657 6657.5 6658 6658.5 6659
cyclenum

deltad6_11X12X4eY:cyclenum {run == 6621}

6655 6655.5 6656 6656.5 6657 6657.5 6658 6658.5 6659
cyclenum




usl_4aX:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_4aY:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_4eX:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum

usl_4eY:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_11X12X:cyclenum {run == 6621} run:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum



usr_4aX:cyclenum {run == 6621} usr_4aY:cyclenum {run == 6621} usr_4eX:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum
usr_4eY:cyclenum {run == 6621} usr_11X12X:cyclenum {run == 6621} run:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum



usl_coill:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_coil3:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_coil4:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum

usl_caoil6:cyclenum {run == 6621} usl_coil7:cyclenum {run == 6621} run:cyclenum {run == 6621}
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
cyclenum cyclenum cyclenum




yclenum {run == 6621}

usr_coil4:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

usr_coil3:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

usr_coill:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

5000
4900

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

26500
27000
28000
28500

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum

run:cyclenum {run == 6621}

yclenum {run == 6621}

usr_coil7:c!

yclenum {run == 6621}

usr_coil6:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

e e
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum



yclenum {run == 6621}

4aX_coil7:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4aX_coil3:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4aX_coill:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eX_coil7:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eX_coil3:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eX_coill:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

-93.814

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum



yclenum {run == 6621}

4aY_coil7:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4aY_coilé:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4aY_coild:c
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659 66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eY_coil7:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eY_coilé:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

4eY_coild:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum



yclenum {run == 6621}

11X12X_coil4:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

11X12X_coil3:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

11X12X_coill:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum

run:cyclenum {run == 6621}

yclenum {run == 6621}

11X12X_coil7:c

yclenum {run == 6621}

11X12X_coil6:c

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
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66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659

AT TVTT

66556655.566566656.566576657.566586658.56659
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cyclenum

cyclenum

cyclenum
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